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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Koláriková Lesana
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
x136
 

352
3,30

317
1,80

416
2,40

390
2,30

-
 

416
2,40 m/s

1
01

Ondrejková Monika
 

Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín 
x344
 

rDNS2
01

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

M-ZsAZ jednotlivcov juniorov, dorastu a st. žiactva
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